
 Changes to Appendix B, June 2024 Update  

Removed 

State State RAI Coordinator Email 

AR Deanna Bryant Deanna.bryant@dhs.arkansas.gov 

SD Jolene Juneau jolene.juneau@state.sd.us 

 

State MDS Automation Coordinator Email 

NE Greg Carlson Greg.Carlson@Nebraska.gov 

 

State/Region CMS Locations Email 

VII Kansas City Marilyn Mihalovich Marilyn.Mahalovich@cms.hhs.gov 

 

Added 

State State RAI Coordinator Email 

AR Melissa Matthews melissa.matthews1@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 

State/Region CMS Locations Email 

VII Kansas City Kristin Allen Kristin.Allen@cms.hhs.gov 
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